CATALOG
OVERVIEW OF NGC8 SYSTEM 04
Introduction of Manufacturer
Parameters of Switchboard
Overview of NGC8 System
Design Verification
DESIGN OF NGC8 SWITCHGEAR 10
Characteristics of Switchgear

and compressors for hire or sale including pontoon pumps, silenced
pumps, generators, air compressors and associated equipment.
Project Name:
AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL UNIVERSITY (AUSTRALIA)
Project Name:
MIM HYDRO MINING (AUSTRALIA)
TYPICAL PERFORMANCE
APPENDIX CHINT ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE
36 37
Rated
Current(A) Mode
Contact Mode Contact Mode
3P 4P 3P 4P
Width Depth Width Depth Width Depth Width Depth
Primary Schematic Diagram
200 NA8-1600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600
400 NA8-1600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600
630 NA8-1600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600
800 NA8-1600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600
1000 NA8-1600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600
1250 NA8-1600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600
1600 NA8-1600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600
2000 NA8-2500 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800
2500 NA8-2500 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800
3200 NA8-3200 800 800 1000 800 800 800 1000 1000
3600 NA8-4000 800 1000 1000 1000 800 1000 1000 1000
4000 NA8-4000 800 1000 1000 1000 800 1000 1000 1000
5000 NA8-6300 1200 1000 1200 1000
6300 NA8-6300 1200 1000 1200 1000
TYPICAL SCHEME TYPICAL SCHEME
Rated
Current(A) Mode
Incoming、Outgoing/Drawer Mode Incoming、Outgoing/Drawer Mode

3600 NA8-4000 1000 1000 1200 1000 1000 1000 1200 1000
4000 NA8-4000 1000 1000 1200 1000 1000 1000 1200 1000
TYPICAL SCHEME TYPICAL SCHEME
Rated
Current(A) Mode
Incoming、Outgoing/Drawer Mode Incoming、Outgoing/Drawer Mode
3P 4P 3P 4P
Height Depth Height Depth Height Depth Height Depth
Primary Schematic Diagram
16 NB1-63 150 450 150 450 150 450 150 450
32 NB1-63 150 450 150 450 150 450 150 450
63 NB1-63 150 450 150 450 150 450 150 450
32 NM8-125 150 450 200 450 150 450 200 450
63 NM8-125 150 450 200 450 150 450 200 450
100 NM8-125 150 450 200 450 150 450 200 450
125 NM8-125 150 450 200 450 150 450 200 450
32 NM8S-125 150 450 200 450 150 450 200 450
63 NM8S-125 150 450 200 450 150 450 200 450
100 NM8S-125 150 450 200 450 150 450 200 450
125 NM8S-125 150 450 200 450 150 450 200 450
160 NM8-250 / NM8S-250S 200 450 200 450 200 450 200 450
200 NM8-250 / NM8S-250S 200 450 200 450 200 450 200 450
250 NM8-250 / NM8S-250S 200 450 200 450 200 450 200 450
315 NM8-400 / NM8S-400S 400 450 400 450 400 450 400 450
350 NM8-400 / NM8S-400S 400 450 400 450 400 450 400 450
400 NM8-400 / NM8S-400S 400 450 400 450 400 450 400 450
500 NM8-630 / NM8S-630S 600 450 600 450 600 450 600 450
630 NM8-630 / NM8S-630S 600 450 600 450 600 450 600 450
APPENDIX CHINT ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE
40 41
Primary Schematic Diagram
Power Current Main breaker Contactor Thermal over load Height